
(NQH) 
C A M E R A S H E A R E R  

PB/kAR 

1 .  

2, 

3 c 

X4o cu 

5o SV 

6, LV 

2ft—- sv 

PLASH 4. 

UP-HELLY~AM. LERWICK 

GV UP-HELLY^AA-ERS IN VIKING GARB THROUGH VILLAGE 

CLOSER V DITTO 

SHOT VIKING BARGE 

LEADER OP VIKINGS 

VIKINGS IN BARGE 

DITTO 

—-— PROGRAMME 

2496 

27. 1. 55. 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

8P CLOSER V 

9. GV 

10* CLOSER V 

11, ANOTHER V 

12* LV 

13. FV 

14o CLOSER V 

15. GV 

16* ANOTHER V 

17 , SIDE V 

^18, CLOSER V 

419. GV 

DITTO 

TORCHLIGHT PROCESSION (NIGHT) 

DITTO 

DITTO 

DITTO 

PROCESSION MOVING ROUND 

DITTO 

TORCHES THROWN ON TO BARGE 

3DITTO 

TORCHES & BARGE HJRNING 

BARGE BURNING 

DITTO 

LENGTH#»•« 

2 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

6 

4 

4 

,81 Ft, 

I 

I 

1> 

3 (f/ n5 

1  d l '  
61 

I 
% 


